
 
Media Contacts - Writ Period    

    
Executive Council Media Services - Please call for assistance (306) 787- 

6281 
    

Advanced Education Karen Prokopetz karen.prokopetz@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
0279 

Agriculture 
NOTE:  For the most up-to-date Crop Report visit 
https://www.saskatchewan.ca/crop-report 

Charlotte McGraw charlotte.mcgraw@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
4031 

Central Services Alyssa Pittet alyssa.pittet@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
4460 

Corrections and Policing Noel Busse noel.busse@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
8959 

Education Chris Hodges chris.hodges@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
1069 

Energy and Resources Robin Speer robin.speer@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
8360 

Environment Darby Semeniuk darby.semeniuk@gov.sk.ca (306) 550- 
2391 

Finance Jeff Welke jeff.welke@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
6046 

Government Relations Jay Teneycke jay.teneycke@gov.sk.ca (306) 798- 
6095 

Health - media@health.gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
4083 

Highways and Infrastructure David Horth david.horth@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
4804 

Immigration and Career Training Robin Speer robin.speer@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
8360 

Justice Noel Busse noel.busse@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
8959 

Labour Relations and Workplace Safety Gladys 
Wasylenchuk 

gladys.wasylenchuk@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
2411 
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Parks, Culture and Sport Brooke Lochbaum brooke.lochbaum@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 

5781 
Social Services Leya Moore leya.moore@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 

3619 
Trade and Export Development Robin Speer robin.speer@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 

8360 
    
    

Crown Investments Corporation Joanne Johnson jjohnson@cicorp.sk.ca (306) 787- 
5889 

Financial and Consumer Affairs Authority Stephanie Wilkinson stephanie.wilkinson@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
5567 

Public Employees Benefits Agency Steve Green steve.green@peba.gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
2254 

Public Service Commission Maire Coulthard maire.coulthard@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
5146 

Saskatchewan Apprenticeship and Trade Certification 
Commission 

Chelsea Coupal chelsea.coupal@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
0187 

Saskatchewan Crop Insurance Corporation Micaela Madson micaela.madson@scic.ca (639) 398- 
2274 

Saskatchewan Liquor and Gaming Authority David Morris dmorris@slga.gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
1721 

Saskatchewan Public Safety Agency Chris Clemett spsa@gov.sk.ca (306) 787- 
5395 

SaskBuilds Chris Jaster christopher.jaster@gov.sk.ca (306) 798- 
4460 

Tourism Saskatchewan Elizabeth 
Braitenbach 

elizabeth.braitenbach@tourismsask.co 
m 

(306) 787- 
5530 

Water Security Agency Patrick Boyle patrick.boyle@gov.sk.ca (306) 631- 
6997 
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